Mehmen	Kenneth	ASS	HENWIE	(Onice)	2000-1000	BIANNE HITTOR
From (Person):	THEIR IN	of		CIL	Date/Time	13016 11.05cm
on the were	D DEC ( OF DEC			Bill to:		
To Inspect Vehicle	PRES/OD RES/	IV BASI	A	S	Insured:	3V 5567A
THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P	-110.	10.0	*1		Tel:	550111
of	1768	in Mina	Driv	#02-01	10	
Policy No.	DMCVSN 303	6161801	3.116	Claim No:	SNM 1800	1421/3/D.
						40.0
Make of Vel:(Client's Record)				THE STATE OF THE S	D.O.A	31082018
CA / REV / RO Date/Time: 04	ep. / Rev 24 hr: 1870 (8 - 1140an	i Person Co	onincted:_	Taki	H.O.D. E Vehicle (N	OUT
Date/Time A	ction/lestruction (	-				
- 0	LY 981M X					
(6						
1413	11 Pm 810	,00d	emoil			

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Sutimitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rot	Adj Submitted	Ins Authled	Status	
Main	31 Aug 2018		03 Sep 2018 11:05 Assign				New Assign Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference		laim Details	Docum	ments	Show All
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS						[C	reated by in	surer]
Insured:				AL & LANDSC	APE, Co. Reg. No.:	200009355G		
Main Clain Vehicle Re			LIAH MENG 892A	15		157		
		-		97	late of Loss:	DA.	31/08/2018 10:00 - :59	
Claim Typ	e:	TP/	SNM18D042430	C02 F	Palicy/Cover Note No.:		DMCV5N3028161801 (TP, Fire & Theft)	
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):	GVSS	GV5567A		Policy No. (Claimant):			
then also					Excess:		S\$0.00	
Repairer:		Autov	Autowork House - Sin Ming (HQ) 176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01, 575721 Sin Ming - Tel:  China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6389 6111 [Handled by Irene Tay Hui Ping					
Handling I	nsurer:	63898	faiping Insuran 6192]	ce (Singapori	e) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - T	el: 6389 6111 [	Handled by Ir	ene Tay Hul Ping
Adjuster:		LKK A	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Final Rpt due 12/09/2018]					
Adj Asg. R	emarks:		T, CASE WITH SJE					
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED				View	All Cor	mpose Case Mail
There are	no mail for this c	nse.						,
81								
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	5			View All   Se	earch Tasks	Create New Tax	sk   Complete
Due Da	the state of the s	Type Task	Group Subje	ct Handler	Assigned By	Completed 0	n Creat	ted On Done?

YUKIVAIN.

## Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

claim.autoworxhouse@gmail.com

Sent:

Tuesday, 19 November 2019 11:09 AM

To:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: SLV 9892 A

Dear Shiau Chan,

We accept your offer of \$10,700.00/-- for the repair cost.

Thank you.

Best regards,

Ms. Lee

Autoworx House

No.176 Sin Ming Drive

#02-01 Singapore 575721

Tel: 96725547 / 87668115

Fax: 64517423

----Original Message-----

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) <siewsc@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, November 19, 2019 10:32 AM

To: admin@supreme.sg; Kenneth Kong (LKKAuto) < KennethKong@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SLV 9892 A

Dear Winnie,

Can confirm the repair cost as the insurance company chase us for report.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: siewsc@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1,

#02-25 | S(408933)

----Original Message-----

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 5 November 2019 10:54 AM

To: admin@supreme.sg; Kenneth Kong (LKKAuto) < KennethKong@lkkauto.com >

Subject: RE: SLV 9892 A

Dear Winnie,

Please find the attached of our surveyor's marking.

About the supplementary list, we have already replaced the prices in original estimate.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: siewsc@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1,

#02-25 | S(408933)

----Original Message-----

From: admin@supreme.sg <admin@supreme.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 21 May 2019 10:19 AM

To: Kenneth Kong (LKKAuto) < Kenneth Kong@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SLV 9892 A

Hi Kenneth,

Can I have a copy of the marked supplementary estimate? Thank you.

Best regards, Yuki Ho Supreme Auto Service Pte Ltd No.176 Sin Ming Drive #02-01 Singapore 575721

Tel: 64528211 Fax: 64517423

----Original Message-----

From: Kenneth Kong (LKKAuto) < Kenneth Kong@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, 9 May 2019 9:34 AM

To: admin@supreme.sg Subject: RE: SLV 9892 A

Attach finalised for SLV 9892A.

-----Original Message-----

From: admin@supreme.sg [mailto:admin@supreme.sg]

Sent: Monday, 25 February, 2019 12:22 PM

To: Kenneth Kong (LKKAuto) Subject: RE: SLV 9892 A

Attached is the estimate.

Best regards, Yuki Ho Supreme Auto Service Pte Ltd No.176 Sin Ming Drive #02-01 Singapore 575721

Tel: 64528211 Fax: 64517423

----Original Message-----

From: Kenneth Kong (LKKAuto) < Kenneth Kong@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, 22 February 2019 9:15 AM

To: admin@supreme.sg Subject: RE: SLV 9892 A

## Where is the estimate of this case??

-----Original Message-----

From: admin@supreme.sg [mailto:admin@supreme.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 21 February, 2019 2:40 PM

To: Kenneth Kong (LKKAuto) Subject: RE: SLV 9892 A

Hello Kenneth,

Are we able to finalise this case? Thank you so much.

Best regards, Yuki Ho Supreme Auto Service Pte Ltd No.176 Sin Ming Drive #02-01 Singapore 575721

Tel: 64528211 Fax: 64517423

----Original Message-----

From: admin@supreme.sg <admin@supreme.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 29 January 2019 9:49 AM

To: 'Kenneth Kong (LKKAuto)' <KennethKong@lkkauto.com>

Subject: SLV 9892 A

Hello Kenneth,

Attached are the estimate and resurvey photos for your finalisation. Thank you.

Best regards,

Yuki Ho Supreme Auto Service Pte Ltd No.176 Sin Ming Drive #02-01 Singapore 575721

Tel: 64528211 Fax: 64517423

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	31/08/2018 16:34
Date Of Accident	31/08/2018 09:55
Exact Location Of Accident	KALLANG ROAD TOWARDS VICTORIA STREET
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLV9892A
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	WOO LIAH MENG
NRIC No	S1121631E
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96300671

## Alternative Phone No Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer MAZDA Model 3

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE time of accident

OTHERS-96300671

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No. Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

## Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 1800011708

Cover Note Number

## Driver

Name of Driver WOO LIAH MENG NRIC No S1121631E Date Of Birth 12/03/1955 Occupation INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass 08/03/1977

Driving Experience 41 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96300671

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-96300671

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

133 PASIR RIS GROVE #01-26

Postcode

518131

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

## General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

## **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

## Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GV5567A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

VELAYOUTHAM AYYAPPAN

NRIC/Passport Number

G2198804P

Contact Number

82911360/63156578

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

GBH34L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Page 2 of 14

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

96605120

## Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

## **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GiA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GiA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforeseld.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GiA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

3 1 AUG 2018

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Jenny Lim S6927273H

<ul> <li>SKETCH PLAN</li> </ul>		
., - 1 = 1		
Vehicle A		
SLV989JA		
elicle B		and the first
GUST67A	7	. It is the second
vehicle C	D D	0
GBH341		
	Kallang Ross	1. Howards
A	Victorias	street
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	S OF THE ACCIDENT	
Winas alou	g Callang Road form	role Victoria Horef.
18Hole (X	as report of we	of stoped and
stopped to	as froffix condition	i was heavy! Puddenly
Valtet a	lugo rupact on the	e regraf my vehicle.
Wenicle & &	withof out the sec	ir of my relieble
with all this	act so signy vehic	he worked ahead
and busch	wes venicle & slight	4.
		<i>J</i>
DECLARATION		
	ticulars are true in every respect.	
1º		$\gamma_{\rm A}$
Policyhoider's Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
3 1 AUG 2018	(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Manage
9 1 2100 0010	WHITE OF THIS	NRIC/FIN No.: Jenny Lim S6927273H



241 00 0

## CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

## MAZDA AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: Woo Liah Meng

Period of Insurance

: 25 Jan 2018 To 24 Jan 2020

Engine No.

: P520492045

Chassis No. : JM6BN24A8J0200573 Vehicle No.

- SLV9892A

Policy No. Endorsement No.

: 1800011708 : 0000000000183141

Issued Date

: 27 Feb 2018

## ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

MAZDA 3 1.5 SKYACTIV

Engine Capacity/Tonnage 1,496.00 CC

Sum Insured Market Value

First Year of Registration 2018

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car No.

Insuring with COE/PARF Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive"

as The Publishabou. By Any other person who is priving on the Publishabour's under or will his/her personation. This Public will indemnify the Publishabour's any authorised divertinity if he she interes the specified age consider.

You have to pay an additional aum of \$1,000 an "Young and/or inarperanced Direct Enters" CTDR" I You are or Your Authorised Direct country to uncounted is under the age of \$2 antitive has been man 2 years disting expensions

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use"

Use only for social, dismertic and pheasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.
This Policy does not cover use for time or reward, diving factor, alreing leaf-invaring, reliability that or equivalently, the comage of goods often than samples or connection with any trade or business or one of the for any purpose or connection with Motor Trade

Loss of Use 1500cm - 1900cm Detional

\* Limitations revoluted imperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Timb First) Risks, and Compensations Act (Cas. 1881) and Section 50 of the Riskd Timesport Act, 1967 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these Readings.

## EXCESS

Section 1 Firm - 90, Own Damage - \$500: Theft - 90: Floor, Cover - 90

Section 2

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess place applicable

'Asso Lian Meng - \$800 (Own Damage)

## APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1 Trans Europays Physics Aug. 5-126 Cause, Syrapping 400505 83916009

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AID Authorized Reporters, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency builds at +45 0018 0000. Alternatively, you may value to AID within www.aig.com.sg or AID SD Mobile App. Simply search and chartised "AID SD" from Funds or Google Play.

#### IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: HONG LEONG FINANCE LTD

TWe threaty certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relation in maunti in populations in the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Motor virtuales (Total Party Malay, Rober, 1986 (Malaysia) on with the provisions of the Monor Velocies (Trons Party Risks and Compensation). Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of

0503589190

ARE JAPI PTE LTD - MAZDA

7 MAXIMELL ROAD #01-100 ANNEX 8 MNO COMPLEX

SINGAPORE 069111

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pts. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01 SINGAPORE 575721 TEL: 6452 8211 FAX: 6451 7420

## **ESTIMATE**

Not Notherhel Ulling 810, 700h Resuma After Paint 9days

WOO LIAH MENG c/o 46 Lentor Plain Singapore 786548

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: . To resurvey before/after spray painting

Date: 31/8/2018

To display damaged names in

		10 display damaged part(s) during resurvey		
QUANTITY	P	ARTICULARS a on a William Pression's	ania .	AMOUNT (\$)
		No illegal modification(s) is allowed.		
	RE: MAZDA 3 /SLV 9892 A	<ul> <li>Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Com</li> </ul>	f pany	
1 pc	front bumper 825 - w	Acknowledged by Repairer		Bu 774.50
1 pc	front bumper top pad	Signature:		Pg 296.70
	front bumper lower air grille	Date:		£ 275.80
1 pc	[ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]			CM 179.40
pc	front bumper centre inner pad	an also t	42.70	
2 pcs	front bumper front centre pad b	racket @	43.70	07.40
1 pc	front bumper top grille			nd 654.20
1 pc	front bumper top grille emblem		no	
2 pcs	front bumper top grille chrome r		276.30	Jun 552.60
2 pcs	front bumper top grille chrome r		67.80	A 135.60
2 pcs	front bumper side retainer	@	45.20	90.40
1 pc	front bumper tow cover	( . 120 m		A 31.30
2 pcs	front head lamp assy @ 1019	Cus/mg and	796.70	1,593.40
1 pc	front number plate support			A 672-40
1 pc	rear bumper 949	4/101		. 075.40
2 pcs	rear bumper side retainer	NISPIT @		130.60
2 pcs	rear bumper reflector	@	196.20	392.40
1 pc	rear bumper tow cover			cm 43.50
1 pc	rear bumper reinforcement			376.50
1 pc	rear bumper exhaust cover			5- 97.10
1 pc	rear tail lamp moulding panel L	/H	и	n 975.60
2pc	rear tail lamp	Als on olims	574.10	1,148.20
1 pc	rear tail gate 1268.			Ry 975.80
1 pc	rear tail gate outer garnish		m	n 576.30
1 pc	rear tail gate lock			Red 276.40
1 pc	rear tail gate lock catch			A 56.10
1 pc	rear tail gate inner trim		- · · ·	3cm 377.20
1 pc	rear tail gate lock switch			nu 117.50
2 pcs	rear tail gate number plate lamp	)	96.70	√m 193.40
1 pc	rear tail gate lamp @ 457		396.40	CM 792.80
1 pc	rear tail gate windscreen glass			art 1,075.20
1 pc	rear tail gate windscreen glass	moulding		Mr. 96.30
			sub-total	13,231.80

	balance brought forward				13	3,231.80	
1 pc	rear tail gate windscreen wiper blade				Su	70.00	
1 pc	rear tail gate windscreen wiper arm				15L	10.20	110
1 pc	rear tail gate windscreen wiper motor					116.30	1
1 pc	rear lock control remote sensor				CHA	396.70	T
1 pc	rear exhaust silencer				K	273.20	
1 pc	rear emblem logo					956.70	ľ
1 pc	rear emblem "SKYACTIV"				Ne	58.60	L
1 pc	rear emblem "MAZDA 3"				ne	55.40	L
1 pc	rear end panel				B	575.10	I
1 pc	rear end panel weatherstrip			Dil	a	296.30	
				sub-total	16	,106.60	+
				less 15%2	11.0	,415.99	
				sub-total	-	,690.61	1
				000 10101	10	,000.01	1
2 pcs	number plate	Se Rlem	s.nett @	35.00		\$70.00	44
2 pcs	number plate casing	1,000	s.nett @	35.00	60h	270.00	1
set	reverse sensor		s.nett		bor	220.00	
	De COMPANIA DE COM					200	1
	To remove and replace the parts mentio realign the nescessary affected areas.	ned above, pa	inel beat a	ind		12	co
						,600.00	
	To remove rear windscreen glass to ena	ible repair.			1201	140.00	
	To check wiring system.				40	60.00	
	To install reverse sensor.				501	80.00	
	To remove carpet and trimming to enable	e repair.			601	80.00	
	To carry out exhaust works.				601	120.00	
	Towing charges.				501	60.00	
	To apply putty and spray painting on affe	ected areas.		10	001 1	,200.00	
	To apply rust proofing on affected areas				601	150.00	
					301	150.00	
	To apply waterproof sealant on affected	areas.			301	150,00	
				Total	17	,690.61	
					186	97.26	
			1725	10			

# **AUTOWORX HOUSE**

C/O.176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01 SINGAPORE 575721 TEL: 64520715 FAX: 64529250

## **ESTIMATE**

WOO LIAH MENG c/o 46 Lentor Plain Singapore 786548

Date: 18/3/2019

QUANTITY	PARTICUL	.ARS	AMOUNT (\$)
	RE: SUPPLEMENTARY FOR MAZD	A 3 / SLV 9892 A	
1 pc	front bumper		825.00
2 pcs	front head lamp assy	@ 1,019.00	2,038.00
1 pc	rear bumper		949.00
1 pc	rear tail gate		1,268.00
2 pcs	rear tail gate lamp	@ 457.00	914.00
		sub-total	5,994.00
		less 20%	1,198.80
		sub-total	4,795.20
		Total	4,795.20

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI18016010/KQBN2

P520492045

10344 km

Date:

21/11/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN3028161801

Claimant Vehicle No:

SLV9892A

No:

Insured Vehicle GV5567A

Date of Loss:

31/08/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

SNM18D04243C02

JM6BN24A8J0200573

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

**SLV9892A** 

Make & Model: Reg. Date:

MAZDA 3, 1.5 (A)

25/01/2018 (Man. Year: 2017)

Colour:

Metallic Blue 1496 cc

**Engine Capacity:** Market Value/New Car

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Engine No:

Odometer:

Chassis No:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

Front Left Side:

Front Right Side:

205/60R16 Toyo 9 mm Toyo 9 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: 205/60R16 Toyo 9 mm Toyo 9 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 15,057.26 0.00	Adjuster's 10,789.28 0.00	4,267.98 0.00	Diff % 28.34
Labour Paintwork Labour	3,640.00 0.00	2,670.00 0.00	970.00 0.00	26.65
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S: Approved Total (Overridden) (S:		13,459.28 10,700.00	5,237.98	28.01
Nett Amount (S		10,700.00	7,997.26	42.77

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

03/09/2018

Date Inspected:

03/09/2018 Inspected At: Autoworx House - Sin Ming (HQ) 176 SIN MING DRIVE #02-01

Singapore 575721

Estimated Period of Repair:

9.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

## REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce		
Part Source:	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 21 Nov 2019)	
Parts:	144	MAZDA 3 1.5 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)	
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)	
Print Code:		o print-code for SLV9892A)	
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page		
Further Info	: Items/values no	t in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.	

## Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Buckled	825.00 FL	*825.00 FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER TOP PAD	Bent	296.70 FL	*296.70 FL
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER AIR GRILLE	Serviceable	275.80 FL	*-FL
4	1		*FRONT BUMPER CENTRE INNER PAD	Cracked	179.40 FL	*179.40 FL
5	2		*FRONT BUMPER FRONT CENTRE PAD BRACKET	Repair	87.40 FL	*-FL
6	1		*FRONT BUMPER TOP GRILLE	Dented	654.20 FL	*654.20 FL
7	1		*FRONT BUMPER TOP GRILLE EMBLEM	Necessary	66.70 FL	*66.70 FL
В	2		*FRONT BUMPER TOP GRILLE CHROME MOULDING	Dented/Scratched	552.60 FL	*552.60 FL
9	2		*FRONT BUMPER TOP GRILLE CHROME MOULDING PAD	Serviceable	135.60 FL	*-FL
10	2		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Serviceable	90.40 FL	*-FL
11	1		*FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	Serviceable	31.30 FL	*-FL
12	2		*FRONT HEAD LAMP ASSY	Cut / Mtg Cracked	2,038.00 FL	*2,038.00 FL
13	1		*FRONT NUMBER PLATE SUPPORT	Serviceable	119.70 FL	*-FL
14	4		*REAR BUMPER	Bent	949.00 FL	*949.00 FL
15	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	N/s Distorted	130.60 FL	*65.30 FL
16	2		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	Serviceable	392.40 FL	*-FL
17	1		*REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	Cracked	43.50 FL	*43.50 FL
18	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	376.50 FL	*376.50 FL
19	1		*REAR BUMPER EXHAUST COVER	Serviceable	97.10 FL	*-FL
20	1		*REAR TAIL LAMP MOULDING PANEL L/H	Repair	975.60 FL	*-FL
21	2		*REAR TAIL LAMP	N/s Cracked/O/s Mtg Cracked	1,148.20 FL	*1,148.20 FL
22	1		*REAR TAIL GATE	Bent	1,268.00 FL	*1,268.00 FL
23	1		*REAR TAIL GATE OUTER GARNISH	Mtg Cracked	576.30 FL	*576.30 FL
24	1		*REAR TAIL GATE LOCK	Dented	276.40 FL	*276.40 FL
25	1		*REAR TAIL GATE LOCK CATCH	Repair	56.10 FL	*-FI
26	1		*REAR TAIL GATE INNER TRIM	Mtg Cracked	377.20 FL	*377.20 FI
27	1		*REAR TAIL GATE LOCK SWITCH	Dented	117.50 FL	*117.50 FI
28	2		*REAR TAIL GATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP	Serviceable	193.40 FL	*-FI
29	1		*REAR TAIL GATE LAMP (2 Pos)	Cracked (1 Pc only)	914.00 FL	
30	1		*REAR TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN GLASS	Cut	Control of the Control of Control	*1,075.20 FL
31	1		*REAR TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING	Necessary	96.30 FL	*96.30 FI
32	1		*REAR TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN WIPER BLADE	Serviceable	79.20 FL	
33	1		*REAR TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN WIPER ARM	Serviceable	116.30 FL	
34	1		*REAR TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN WIPER MOTOR	Jammed	396.70 FL	
35	1		*REAR LOCK CONTROL REMOTE SENSOR	Cracked	273.20 FL	
36	1		*REAR EXHAUST SILENCER	Repair	956.70 FL	*-FI

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
37	1		*REAR EMBLEM LOGO	Necessary	67.30 FL	*67.30 FL
38	1		*REAR EMBLEM SKYACTIV	Necessary	58.60 FL	*58.60 FL
39	1		*REAR EMBLEM MAZDA 3	Necessary	55.40 FL	*55.40 FL
40	1		*REAR END PANEL	Bent	575.10 FL	*575.10 FL
41	1		*REAR END PANEL WEATHERSTRIP	Distorted/Dented	296.30 FL	*296.30 FL
42	2		*NUMBER PLATE }	Scratched/Cracked	70.00 FS	*60.00 FS
43	2		*NUMBER PLATE CASING }		70.00 FS	*-FS
44	1		*SET REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	220.00 FS	*200.00 FS
F=Fra	inchise	part. S=S	pcNett. L=ListItemDisc List Item Discount	Sub Total (S\$) on L Items 15.00/20.00% (S\$)		13,421.60 2,632.32
				Total Parts (S\$)	15,057.26	10,789.28
			Report was unsubmitted	during this print-out.		

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended	Labour
-------------	--------

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE THE PARTS MENTIONED ABOVE, PANEL BEAT AND REALIGN THE NECESSARY AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,600.00	1,200.00
2	TO REMOVE REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS TO ENABLE REPAIR	New	140.00	120.00
3	TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM	New	60.00	40.00
4	TO INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
5	TO REMOVE CARPET AND TRIMMING TO ENABLE REPAIR	New	80.00	60.00
6	TO CARRY OUT EXHAUST WORKS	New	120.00	60.00
7	TOWING CHARGES	New	60.00	50.00
8	TO APPLY PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	1,200.00	1,000.00
9	TO APPLY RUST PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREAS	New	150.00	60.00
10	TO APPLY WATERPROOF SEALANT ON AFFECRED AREAS	New	150.00	30.00
	Gross Labou	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		2,670.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >